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19" Server Cabinet IT Plus 42U, 800x800x2100 passive ventilation

u

19" server cabinet 42U

e Mounted

e Without fans

e Framework to plug-in

e Detachable

e Removable side panels

e Glazed front door

e Perforated rear door

e Rotary lever handles

e Lockable

e Depth-adjustable 19" mounting angles
e Max. 19" mounting depth 600 mm
e Earthing kit

SKU

Produkt Verfiigbarkeit
Belastbarkeit in kg
HE/U

Breite/width
Tiefe/depth
Hohe/height

kW

Segmentation

20620

delivery time 1-2 weeks
1200

42

800

800

2100

https://www.lehmann-it.de/en/19-serverschrank-it-plus-42-he-800x800x2100-passiv-beluftet.html
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e Roof module closed
e Ventilated base with leveling feet
e Weight with packaging 162 kg (20 kg pack.)

https://www.lehmann-it.de/en/19-serverschrank-it-plus-42-he-800x800x2100-passiv-beluftet.html



